

G.R-379/08

20.07.2016

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused person on bail is absent by petition.

Fix 03.09.2016 for evidence of C.S.W-1 to 4.

Issue summons.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M.

Sl. No.	Gr Case No.	Next Date	Purpose
1.	Gr Case No.-20/2011	29.07.2016	For appearance
2.	Gr Case No.-186/2012	27.07.2016	For E.R of W.A.
3.	Gr Case No.-107/2012	22.07.2016	For E.R of W.A.
4.	Gr Case No.-43/2000	26.07.2016	For E.R of W.A.
5.	Gr Case No.-1421/1991	25.07.2016	For E.R of W.A.
6.	Gr Case No.-479/1998	26.07.2016	For E.R of W.A.
7.	Gr Case No.-245/1992	21.07.2016	For E.R of W.A.
8.	Gr Case No.-325/2009	29.07.2016	For appearance
9.	Gr Case No.-337/2008	20.07.2016	For appearance
10.	Gr Case No.-336/2001	13.07.2016	For appearance
11.	Gr Case No.-89/2011	13.07.2016	For appearance
12.	Gr Case No.-29/2012	26.07.2016	For appearance
13.	Gr Case No.-257/2006	26.07.2016	For appearance
14.	Gr Case No.-68/2012	17.09.2016	For evidence
15.	Gr Case No.-08/2011	18.07.2016	For appearance
16.	Gr Case No.-317/2011	29.08.2016	For appearance & E.R of W.A.
17.	Gr Case No.-252/2014	29.08.2016	For E.R of W.A.
18.	Gr Case No.-422/2010	26.08.2016	For E.R of W.A.
19.	Gr Case No.-297/1996	06.08.2016	For E.R of W.A.
20.	Gr Case No.-82/2004	09.08.2016	For appearance & E.R of W.A.