

G.R.- 379/08

20.01.2017

To day is fixed for Evidence.

Sole accd person on bail is absent by petition and is represented u/s 317 Cr.P.C. on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered and allowed.

No S.R and No P.W are present.

Fix 19.04.2017 for Evidence.

Issue summons upon CSW 1to 4.

O/C Adra P.S. is hear by directed to produced sized alamat on the date fixed.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M.