

GR Case No 379/2008 (1381/2014)
JO Code No WB 01449

Order dated 04-11-2025

Today is fixed for Appr / ER of WWA and production.

Accuse Sk . Md.. Jamal is produced from thr District Correctional Home ,Purulia today.

The superintendent of District Correctional Home Purulia is directed tp produced the said accued Sk. Md. Jamal on the date fixed positively .

No step is taken by the accused persons.

. Due to resolution adopted by the Local Bar the case is adjourned .

Alamat is produced from the concerned P.S .and is directed to produced on the date fixed positively .

Fix : 18-12-2025 for Appr / ER of wwa and production .

Let a copy of this order be sent to The superintendent of District Correctional Home Purulia .

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur